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Carrier Name SCAC Code(s) Mode Company URL

ABF ABFS Less-than-truckload www.arcb.com

Advantage Freight Network AFNW Logistic Provider www.globaltranz.com 

American Fast Freight AFFH Logistic Provider www.odysseylogistics.com

ATS INC AQSM Truckload www.atsinc.com

Bay & Bay Transfer BAYN Truckload www.bayandbay.com

Big Blue Box PSOQ Truckload www.bigblueboxes.com

BNSF Logistics, LLC BNLS Logistic Provider www.bnsflogistics.com

Caribbean Shipping Services CBSP Logistic Provider www.caribbeanshippingfreight.com

Celadon Trucking CDNK, CLGE Truckload www.celadontrucking.org

Celtic International CELC Truckload www.uberfreight.com

CEVA Logistics CEVA, CEVE Truckload www.cevalogistics.com

CH Robinson Worldwide RBTW, RBIN Logistic Provider www.chrobinson.com

Charger Logistics INC CLIJ Truckload www.chargerlogistics.com

Colonial Courier CCQI Less-than-truckload www.colonialcourier.com

Cornerstone CSNY Truckload www.cornerstone-systems.com

Coyote Logistics COYY Truckload www.coyote.com

Dart  DART Truckload www.dart.net

Dayton Freight DAFG Truckload www.daytonfreight.com

Dot-Line Transportation DOLR Truckload www.dotline.net

DRT Transporation DRBV,DTCV Truckload www.drttransportation.com

Echo Global Logistics EGAJ Truckload www.echo.com

Estes Express Lines EXLA Less-than-truckload www.estes-express.com

FedEx FXNL, FXFE Less-than-truckload www.fedex.com

Halvor Line HVRL Truckload www.halvorlines.com

Holland HMES Truckload www.hollandregional.com

Hub Group HUBG,UYBB Truckload www.hubgroup.com

IMEX Transport ITIT Truckload www.imextransportation.com

Intermodal Sales Corp ISCO Truckload www.intermodalsales.com

Interstate Distributor INTD Truckload www.intrastatedistributors.com

JB Hunt QPMT, HJBT, HJBI, HJBB Logistic Provider www.jbhunt.com

Kenco Transportation KTML Truckload www.kencogroup.com

KEYSTONE DEDICATED K781,KY85 Logistic Provider www.nrs3pl.com

Keystone Lines KEYL,KYSO,KYDE Logistic Provider www.keystonelines.com

Khalsa Transportation KTAJ Truckload

Koch Dedicated KS77,KS70,K717 Logistic Provider www.kochtrucking.us

Koch Trucking KSTS, KSNI Truckload www.kochtrucking.us

Landstar LRGR Truckload www.landstar.com

Loadsmart LOAA Truckload www.loadsmart.com

Mesilla Valley Transportation MSLV Truckload www.m-v-t.com

National Freight NFIL Truckload www.nfiindustries.com

Old Dominion Freight Line ODFL Less-than-truckload www.odfl.com

PAM Transport PAMT Truckload www.pamtransport.com

Reddaway RETL Less-than-truckload www.reddawayregional.com

Retrans RETR Truckload https://us.kuehne-nagel.com

Roadway RDWY Less-than-truckload www.myyellow.com

Roar Logistics ROAR Truckload www.roarlogistics.com

Saia SAIA Less-than-truckload www.saia.com

SAV Transportation Group SAVT, SAVD Truckload www.savtrans.com

Schneider National SCNN, SNCK, SPMV, SCDS,SLCY Truckload www.schneider.com

Swift Transportation SWFT, SWFC, SWMY Truckload www.swifttrans.com

Thomas Keller Trucking KLTR Truckload www.kellerlogistics.com

Transplace TPQL Logistic Provider www.uberfreight.com

Updike Distribution Logistics UDLC Truckload www.updikedl.com

UPS LTL/Ground UPGF,UPSF Less-than-truckload www.tforcefreight.com

US Xpress USXI Truckload www.usxpress.com

USA Truck USIT Truckload www.usa-truck.com

Werner Dedicated WE84,WE87,W725 Logistic Provider www.werner.com

Werner Enterprises WENP Truckload www.werner.com

XPO LTL - CONWAY CNWY Less-than-truckload www.con-way.com

XPO Truckload PGLI,XPOL,XPOG Truckload www.xpo.com
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